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14 THE UNIVERSITY OF MALTA JUNIOR COLLEGE

Datés fof the Academic Year
2010 — 2011 are as follows:

1st Term:
Friday 1 October 2010 —
Friday 17 December 2010

Christmas Recess:
Saturday 18 December 2010 -
Sunday 2 January 2011

2nd Term:
Monday 3 January 2011 -
Friday 15 April 2011

Easter Recess:
Saturday 16 April 2011 -
Sunday 1 May 2011

3rd Term:
Monday 2 May 2011 -
Friday 27 May 2011

For First Years:
Study Day:
Monday 30 May 2011

End of Year Tests start
Tuesday 31 May 2011

For Second Years:
Lectures end on Friday 15 April 2011

End of Year Tests (resit session) start on
Thursday 1 September 2011

The College time-table operates on a schedule
of 9 one-hour lectures / seminars / tutorials,
starting at 08.00 and ending at 17.00 hrs.
Extra-curricular activities are held mostly on
Wednesday afternoons.



